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First Name Last Name Email Languages
Nabil Abdelfattah nabil.abdelfattah@sbcglobal.net Arabic
Andrea Brunetti castilla@flash.net Spanish

maria@californiatranslations.com Spanish
Caroline Carrera www.tagaloginterpreter.com Tagalog
Rebecca Chau rchau100@yahoo.com Cantonese & Mandarin
Haydee Claus haydeeclaus@gmail.com Spanish/written translation
Elizabeth  Dantes palabrasplus@gmail.com Spanish
Raquel Garcia‐Brewer raquelbre@gmail.com Spanish
John Gonzalez ohnvgonzalez@hotmail.com Spanish
Hong Ha ha.hong94@yahoo.com Vietnamese
Stella Hecht stella.hecht@gmail.com Portugese
Arturo Hernandez‐Herrera hernandezart123@gmail.com Spanish
Daniel Jacobs danslation@comcast.net Spanish
Gurpreet Kaur gk.gurpreetkaur@gmail.com Punjabi & Hindi
Nazanin Kavousi nazkavousi@yahoo.com Farsi & Hindi
Idania Lazo idanita@hotmail.com Spanish
Stephany Magaña smspinterpreter@outlook.com Spanish
Dean McConkey deanmcconkey64@gmail.com Spanish
Laura Mirzoyan lauramirzoyan@yahoo.com Russian
Maria Munoz mariaemun@yahoo.com Spanish
Molly  Smith smolly74@gmail.com Spanish
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